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Head Office
Unit 3, Origin Industrial Park
14 Riverhorse Close
Riverhorse
PO Box 70632, Overport 4067
031 201 5414

Amanzimtoti 031 904 5031 / toti@inkdrop.co.za
Ballito 032 586 3299 / ballito@inkdrop.co.za
Bluff 031 467 0130 / bluff@inkdrop.co.za
Hillcrest 031 765 8650 / hillcrest@inkdrop.co.za
Kingsmead 031 304 6866 / kingsmead@inkdrop.co.za
La Lucia 031 562 1988 / lalucia@inkdrop.co.za
Musgrave 031 202 4461 / musgrave@inkdrop.co.za

Pietermaritzburg 033 342 0680 / pmb@inkdrop.co.za
Pinetown 031 701 6369 / pinetown@inkdrop.co.za
Springfield 031 263 2828 / springfield@inkdrop.co.za
Umhlanga 031 566 5270 / umhlanga@inkdrop.co.za
Westville 031 266 2338 / westville@inkdrop.co.za
Windermere 031 312 4278 / windermere@inkdrop.co.za

Name: Contact No.: Email:

Printer Questionnaire

Do you need to be able to print in:

Black Only Black & Colour

Which functions do you require:

Printing Scanning Copying Faxing WifiDuplex Printing

Do you need to be able to print in:

A4 A3

Do you need to be able to scan in:

A4 A3

Do you require the printer to be connected to more than one PC?

Yes No

How many Users do you require? (Only applicable if more than one user is needed)

1-3 Users 3-5 Users 5-10 Users More than 10 Users 

On average how many pages do you print per month?
(if you are unsure think about how man reams of paper
[500 pages per bundle] you use per month)

Do you need the printer to function on a Wireless or a LAN
Network? (Only applicable if it will be connected to a network)

Wireless LAN

Do you require the printers for: (Tick all applicable options)

Personal Use Home Office Use

Home Work Business Presentations

Small to Medium Office Use

Flyers

Medium to Large Office Use

Posters

Do you require printing on any specific media thicker
than 160 gsm? If so please indicate the size and thickness:

Please tell us a little more about your primary printing
requirements and estimated budget: (Optional)

Please save and email to orders@inkdrop.co.za
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